

P.O. Box 951 Glasgow, MT 59230 Phone (406) 228-9351 Fax (406) 367-9306 P.O. Box 287 Opheim, MT 59250 Phone (406) 762-3411 Fax (406) 762-3352

## **Board of Directors Nomination:**

Ι,	, am running for the NorVa	l Electric Board for District I	
	ent member of NorVal Electric Co-op an		
the Byla	aws. I understand this position is for a 3	year term.	
Print Name:	Signature:		
Address:		Date:	
Email:		Phone:	
inclusion on the written ballot fo address(es) of the Director n	rative members, acting together, may may be the annual meeting of members by write ominee, and the district from which each printed names, and addresses of each of	tten petition containing the name(s), h Director is nominated, and the	
1. Print Name:	Signature:		
		Date:	
2. Print Name:			
		Date:	
3. Print Name:			
·		Date:	
4. Print Name:			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date:	
5. Print Name:			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date:	
6. Print Name:			
Address:		Date:	
7. Print Name:			
		Date:	
8. Print Name:			
Address:	_	Date:	
9. Print Name:			
Address:	_	Date:	
10. Print Name:			
Address:	~-8	Date:	

If you have any questions and/or concerns please reach out to Gretchen Boardman via email at manager@norval.coop or call our office phone at 406-228-9351.

Please provide a brief Bio about yourself:		

Please email jake@norval.coop a headshot photo if you plan on submitting a board nomination form. This form must be completed and handed in to NorVal Electric Co-op before August 30th, 2024.